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RICHELIEU 0131230 0221230

WATTAGE 8W 13W

LENGTH
344 mm

13-1/2"

571 mm

22-1/2"

HEIGHT

WIDTH

TUBE 

LENGTH

305mm

12"

533mm

21"

TUBE 

DIAMETER

APPROX 

LUMENS
410 870

VOLTAGE

FREQUENCY

MAX WATTS 

IN LINE

250W

10 units max

42mm

1-5/8"

16mm

5/8"

22mm

7/8"

120

60Hz


